

MHLA160007792024



RCS No.234/2024

Murlidhar Vs. Vijaykumar &
Ors.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.20 ::-

Seen.

Place : Deoni.
Date : 11/03/2025.

(A.P. Kholam)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deoni.

MHLA160007792024



RCS No.234/2024

Murlidhar Vs. Vijaykumar &
Ors.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.21 ::-

Filed.

Place : Deoni.
Date : 11/03/2025.

(A.P. Kholam)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deoni.

MHLA160007792024



RCS No.234/2024

Murlidhar Vs. Vijaykumar &
Ors.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.22 ::-

Seen and filed.

Place : Deoni.
Date : 11/03/2025.

(A.P. Kholam)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deoni.

MHLA160007792024 	<u>RCS No.234/2024</u> <u>Murlidhar Vs. Vijaykumar &</u> <u>Ors.</u>
---	--

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.23 ::-

Say not filed. Hence adjourned till next date,
subject to limitation.

Place : Deoni.
Date : 11/03/2025.

(A.P. Kholam)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deoni.