

MHLA160006112024 	<u>Reg. Civil Suit No.188/2024</u> <u>Dharmraj & Ors. Vs. Prakash & Ors.</u>
---	---

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.17 ::-

Other side to say.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.18 ::-

Seen.

Date : 13/10/2025.
Place :Deoni.

(S.A. Surjuse)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deoni, Dist. Latur.