

MHLA160007792024 	<u>Regular Civil Suit No.234/2024</u> <u>Murlidhar Vs. Vijaykumar & Ors.</u>
---	---

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.36 ::-

Seen.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.37 ::-

Seen.

Date : 18/11/2025. Place :Deoni.	(S.A. Surjuse) Civil Judge Junior Division, Deoni, Dist. Latur.
-------------------------------------	---