

MHLA160002312024 	<u>Reg. Civil Suit No.70/2024</u> <u>Sopan Vs. Tryambak & Ors.</u>
--	---

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.42 ::-

The suit proceeded ex-parte against the defendant No.1 to 3 and 10. On behalf of the plaintiff pressed this application on today. It is not recorded in roznama or any order of this application is not found on CIS or on physical copy. Therefore, there is need to issue show cause notice to the defendant No.1 to 3 and 10. Hence, issue show cause notice to defendant No.1 to 3 and 10 and call say of defendant No.4 to 9.

Date : 17/07/2026.
Place :Deoni.

(S.A. Surjuse)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deoni, Dist. Latur.