

MHLA160002312024



Reg. Civil Suit No.70/2024
Sopan Vs. Tryambak & Ors.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.43 ::-

Re-issue show cause notice to defendant No.1 to 3
and 10.

Date : 05/08/2026.
Place :Deoni.

(S.A. Surjuse)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deoni, Dist. Latur.